
BEG NE COR OF LOT 37 BICENTENNIA
RUN W 125 FT, S 348 FT, E 125 FT
TO POB.

ENLOE ELISE/KUHN STEPHANIE
20015 NW 135TH AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

11-7S-17-09983-039

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/06/2024 tommy 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

35,611
7,200
14,000
56,811

0
56,811

0
56,811
56,811

0

56,811

1467/2517 5/26/2022 WD Q I 01 61,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FISCHER CHARLES WILLI

ENLOE ELISE

1310/0989 2/23/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES WILLIAM FISCH

CHARLES WILLIAM II 
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BLDG:1:1: GUERDON MH

000050691 Electrical Servic 0 08/28/2024

HX Base Yr

390 SE JEFFERSON GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 752 105.0000 86.10 64,747 1980 1980 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 34,096

UOP 128 25 32 1,515

848 752 35,611

BAS= W60 S12 E28 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E32 N12$.

BAS

60

12

28

32

12

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


